
Pricelist in USD & EUR



    PRODUCT / SIZE CM / INFO ITEM NO. PACKING INNERBOX  MASTER  
CARTON FOB China (USD)* FOB China (EUR)* MOQ EXW. DK (USD)* EXW DK (EUR)* L (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
W (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
H (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
CBM  

(MASTER CARTON)

INDOOR. DIAMETER 5 CM - LED wax pillar candles with rustic surface structure & Wetlook™

5 x 10 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

001 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24  $ 1,56  € 1,36 1.000 pcs  $ 1,81  € 1,58 35 24 16 0.013

5 x 12.5 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

002 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 1,68  € 1,47 1.000 pcs  $ 1,95  € 1,71 35 24 19 0.016

5 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

003 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24  $ 1,80  € 1,57 1.000 pcs  $ 2,10  € 1,83 35 24 21 0.018

5 x 20 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

004 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,08  € 1,81 1.000 pcs  $ 2,41  € 2,11 35 24 26 0.022

* ADDITIONAL COSTS: Timer included in price (Solar candles does not come with timer function) - Remote function add extra: 0.20 USD/pc  /  0,17 Eur/pc						      ALL PRICES ARE VALID THROUGHOUT Q1 2026.

Pricelist in 
USD & EUR

Indoor - pillar candles (with rustic surface structure & Wetlook™/ Shiny Pool™)



    PRODUCT / SIZE CM / INFO ITEM NO. PACKING INNERBOX  MASTER  
CARTON FOB China (USD)* FOB China (EUR)* MOQ EXW. DK (USD)* EXW DK (EUR)* L (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
W (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
H (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
CBM  

(MASTER CARTON)

INDOOR. DIAMETER 7.5 CM - LED wax pillar candles with rustic surface structure & Wetlook™

7.5 x 10 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

005 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 1,80  € 1,57 1.000 pcs  $ 2,08  € 1,82 34 26 29 0.026

7.5 x 12.5 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

006 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,00  € 1,74 1.000 pcs  $ 2,31  € 2,02 34 26 34 0.030

7.5 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

007 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12 $ 2,20  € 1,92 1.000 pcs  $ 2,54  € 2,22 34 26 21 0.019

7.5 x 20 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

008 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12 $ 2,60  € 2,27 1.000 pcs  $ 2,99  € 2,61 34 26 26 0.023

7.5 x 10, 12,5 
15 cm
Battery time:  
500+ hrs
2 x AA batteries

009 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12 $ 5,90  € 5,15 1.000 pcs  $ 6,63  € 5,79 34 26 21 0.019

INDOOR. DIAMETER 10 CM - LED wax pillar candles with rustic surface structure & Wetlook™

10 x 10 cm
Battery time:  
750+ hrs
3 x AA batteries

010 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12  $ 2,50  € 2,18 1.000 pcs  $ 2,87  € 2,51 34 23 29 0.022

10 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
750+ hrs
3 x AA batteries

011 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12 $ 2,90  € 2,53 1.000 pcs  $ 3,32  € 2,90 34 23 38 0.029

10 x 20 cm
Battery time:  
750+ hrs
3 x AA batteries

012 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12 $ 3,44  € 3,00 1.000 pcs  $ 3,90  € 3,41 44 34 26 0.038

* ADDITIONAL COSTS: Timer included in price (Solar candles does not come with timer function) - Remote function add extra: 0.20 USD/pc  /  0,17 Eur/pc						      ALL PRICES ARE VALID THROUGHOUT Q1 2026.

Pricelist in 
USD & EUR

Indoor - pillar candles (with rustic surface structure &  Wetlook™/ Shiny Pool™)



    PRODUCT / SIZE CM / INFO ITEM NO. PACKING INNERBOX  MASTER  
CARTON FOB China (USD)* FOB China (EUR)* MOQ EXW. DK (USD)* EXW DK (EUR)* L (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
W (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
H (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
CBM  

(MASTER CARTON)

INDOOR - LED wax tealights with rustic surface structure & Wetlook™
SMALL: 
4.5 x 2.5 cm
Battery time:  
120+ hrs 1 x CR-
2032 battery  
2 pcs / set

013 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24  $ 2,72  € 2,37 1.000 pcs  $ 3,10  € 2,71 30 21 15 0.009

BIG: 
7 x 3 cm
Battery time:  
300+ hrs
2 x AAA batteries

2 pcs / set

014 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,80  € 2,44 1.000 pcs  $ 3,20  € 2,79 37 31 29 0.033

PLASTIC: 
4 x 2.5 cm
Battery time:  
120+ hrs 1 x CR-
2032 battery

2 pcs / set

015 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 4,00  € 3,49 1.000 pcs  $ 4,54  € 3,96 37 31 29 0.033

INDOOR - LED wax taper candles with rustic surface structure

2.2 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
300+ hrs
2 x AAA battery

2 pcs / set

016 COLOUR-
BOX 12 12 $ 3,60  € 3,14 1.000 pcs  $ 4,08  € 3,56 35 22 20 0.015

2.2 x 24 cm
Battery time:  
300+ hrs
2 x AAA battery

2 pcs / set

017 COLOUR-
BOX 12 12 $ 3,80  € 3,32 1.000 pcs  $ 4,31  € 3,76 35 22 29 0.022

* ADDITIONAL COSTS: Timer included in price (Solar candles does not come with timer function) - Remote function add extra: 0.20 USD/pc  /  0,17 Eur/pc						      ALL PRICES ARE VALID THROUGHOUT Q1 2026.

Pricelist in 
USD & EUR

Indoor - tealights (with Wetlook™/ Shiny Pool™)) & taper candles



Remote
With timer  
function

1 x CR-2025 
battery 
Colour: Black

018 COLOUR-
BOX 12 48 $ 0,80  € 0,70 1.000 pcs  $ 0,97  € 0,85 23 18 28 0.012

Remote
With timer and 
dimmer function

1 x CR-2032 
battery 
Colour: Black

019 COLOUR-
BOX 12 48 $ 1,00  € 0,87 3.000 pcs  $ 1,20  € 1,05 23 18 28 0.012

    PRODUCT / SIZE CM / INFO ITEM NO. PACKING INNERBOX  MASTER  
CARTON FOB China (USD)* FOB China (EUR)* MOQ EXW. DK (USD)* EXW DK (EUR)* L (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
W (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
H (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
CBM  

(MASTER CARTON)

TOP CANDLE - accessories

* ADDITIONAL COSTS: Timer included in price (Solar candles does not come with timer function) - Remote function add extra: 0.20 USD/pc  /  0,17 Eur/pc						      ALL PRICES ARE VALID THROUGHOUT Q1 2026.

Pricelist in 
USD & EUR

Remotes



    PRODUCT / SIZE CM / INFO ITEM NO. PACKING INNERBOX  MASTER  
CARTON FOB China (USD)* FOB China (EUR)* MOQ EXW. DK (USD)* EXW DK (EUR)* L (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
W (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
H (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
CBM  

(MASTER CARTON)

OUTDOOR. DIAMETER 7.5 CM - LED plastic candles Striped

7.5 x 10 cm
Battery time:  
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

020 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 1,90  € 1,66 1.000 pcs  $ 2,19  € 1,91 34 26 29 0.026

7.5 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

021 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12 $ 2,10  € 1,83 1.000 pcs  $ 2,42  € 2,12 34 26 29 0.026

7.5 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

022 COLOUR-
BOX 6 12 $ 2,30  € 2,01 1.000 pcs  $ 2,65  € 2,32 34 26 21 0.019

7.5 x 10, 12.5, 
15 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

023 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 6,00  € 5,23 1.000 pcs  $ 6,77  € 5,91 34 26 21 0.019

* ADDITIONAL COSTS: Timer included in price (Solar candles does not come with timer function) - Remote function add extra: 0.20 USD/pc  /  0,17 Eur/pc						      ALL PRICES ARE VALID THROUGHOUT Q1 2026.

Pricelist in 
USD & EUR

Outdoor - Standard (With Flat Top)



    PRODUCT / SIZE CM / INFO ITEM NO. PACKING INNERBOX  MASTER  
CARTON FOB China (USD)* FOB China (EUR)* MOQ EXW. DK (USD)* EXW DK (EUR)* L (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
W (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
H (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
CBM  

(MASTER CARTON)

OUTDOOR. DIAMETER 7.5 CM - LED smooth plastic candles

7.5 x 10 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

024 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,00  € 1,74 1.000 pcs  $ 2,30  € 2,01 34 26 29 0.026

7.5 x 12.5 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

025 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,20  € 1,92 1.000 pcs  $ 2,53  € 2,21 34 26 34 0.030

7.5 x 15 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

026 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,40  € 2,09 1.000 pcs  $ 2,76  € 2,41 34 26 21 0.019

7.5 x 20 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

027 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,60  € 2,27 1.000 pcs  $ 2,99  € 2,61 34 26 26 0.023

7.5 x 10, 12.5, 
15 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

028 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 6,20  € 5,41 1.000 pcs  $ 6,97  € 6,08 34 26 21 0.019

OUTDOOR. DIAMETER 10 CM - LED smooth plastic candles

10 x 10 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

029 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,20  € 1,92 1.000 pcs  $ 2,54  € 2,22 34 23 29 0.022

10 x 15 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

030 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 2,50  € 2,18 1.000 pcs  $ 2,88  € 2,51 34 23 38 0.029

10 x 20 cm
Battery time: 
1500+ hrs
2 x C batteries

031 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 3,00  € 2,62 1.000 pcs  $ 3,41  € 2,98 44 34 26 0.038

* ADDITIONAL COSTS: Timer included in price (Solar candles does not come with timer function) - Remote function add extra: 0.20 USD/pc  /  0,17 Eur/pc						      ALL PRICES ARE VALID THROUGHOUT Q1 2026.

Pricelist in 
USD & EUR

Outdoor - Premium (with Wetlook™)



    PRODUCT / SIZE CM / INFO ITEM NO. PACKING INNERBOX  MASTER  
CARTON FOB China (USD)* FOB China (EUR)* MOQ EXW. DK (USD)* EXW DK (EUR)* L (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
W (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
H (CM)

(MASTER CARTON)
CBM  

(MASTER CARTON)

OUTDOOR. DIAMETER 7.5 CM - LED smooth plastic candles

7.5 x 10 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

032 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 3,10  € 2,70 1.000 pcs  $ 3,52  € 3,08 34 26 29 0.026

7.5 x 12.5 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

033 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 3,30   € 2,88 1.000 pcs  $ 3,75  € 3,28 34 26 34 0.030

7.5 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

034 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 3,50   € 3,05 1.000 pcs  $ 3,98  € 3,48 34 26 21 0.019

7.5 x 20 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

035 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 3,90   € 3,40 1.000 pcs  $ 4,43  € 3,87 34 26 26 0.023

7.5 x 10, 12.5, 
15 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

036 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 9,40   € 8,20 1.000 pcs  $ 10,52  € 9,18 34 26 21 0.019

OUTDOOR. DIAMETER 10 CM - LED smooth plastic candles

10 x 10 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

037 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 3,90   € 3,40 1.000 pcs  $ 4,43  € 3,87 34 23 29 0.022

10 x 15 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

038 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 4,20   € 3,66 1.000 pcs  $ 4,77  € 4,16 34 23 38 0.029

10 x 20 cm
Battery time:  
20 + hrs
1xAA NI-MH

039 COLOUR-
BOX 6 24 $ 4,40   € 3,84 1.000 pcs  $ 4,97  € 4,34 44 34 26 0.038

* ADDITIONAL COSTS: Timer included in price (Solar candles does not come with timer function) - Remote function add extra: 0.20 USD/pc  /  0,17 Eur/pc						      ALL PRICES ARE VALID THROUGHOUT Q1 2026.

Pricelist in 
USD & EUR

Outdoor - Premium SOLAR (Flat top)



Light lavender
Pantone 531 C

Light curry
Pantone 104 C

Light green
Pantone 556 C

Mint
Pantone 573 C

Dust blue
Pantone 4274 C

Light caramel
Pantone 23-4 C

Curry
PQ-7558 C

White
Pantone 000 C

Rose
Pantone 4086 C

Mocca
Pantone 4272 C

Lavender
Pantone 2359 C

Dark lavender
Pantone 7665 C

Raspberry
Pantone 4074 C

Warm grey
Warm grey 2 C

Grey
Pantone 4277 C

Dark grey
Pantone 425 C

Bordeaux
Pantone 207 C

Dark purple
Pantone 669 C

Dark green
Pantone 5605 C

Petroleum
Pantone 5605 C

Red
Pantone 7621 C

ST
A

N
D

A
RD

SP
RI

N
G

FA
LL

With remote  
control
(not included)

Colours
Customize your own selection by  
choosing among various Pantone  

colours. We can guide you to the best 
combination of colours based on  

sales statistics and trends



CONTACT
TOP CANDLE APS 

PLATINVEJ 7D · DK-6000 KOLDING

PHONE: +45 71991909 

EMAIL: INFO@TOP-CANDLE.COM


